Upcoming Meeting Agenda

Meeting Name:

Meeting Date:

Meeting Time:

Meeting Location:

Meeting Call-In Information:

TIME
1:00 pm

1:10 pm
1:20 pm

1:35 pm
1:50 pm
2:00 pm
2:15 pm

3:00 pm

3:50 pm

Transit and Rail Advisory Committee

November 10, 2011

1:00 - 4:00 pm

CDOT/HQ Auditorium

1. Dial: 1-877-820-7831

2. Participant Passcode: 418377#

NEW DIAL-IN NUMBERS

—— ]
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

(NOTE: Enter the pound (#) key after the Participant Passcode)

3. Wait to be added to the conference

REVISED AGENDA
ITEM
1. Introductions
2. Monthly Updates
3. Federal/State Legislative Update
4. FASTER FY 2013 Call for Projects Update
5. TAM Program
6. Veteran’s Grant Application Submission
7. Intercity Bus Roles
8. Establishing Performance Measures
9. Wrap-Up

PRESENTER

Ann Rajewski

TRAC Members

Mickey Ferrell
Tom Mauser
Tom Mauser
Tom Mauser
Craig Blewitt

Felsburg Holt &
Ullevig

Ann Rajewski



