

Upcoming Meeting Agenda

Meeting Name: Transit and Rail Advisory Committee

Meeting Date: November 10, 2011

Meeting Time: 1:00 - 4:00 pm

Meeting Location: CDOT/HQ Auditorium

Meeting Call-In Information: NEW DIAL-IN NUMBERS

1. Dial: 1-877-820-7831

2. Participant Passcode: 418377#

(NOTE: Enter the pound (#) key after the Participant Passcode)

3. Wait to be added to the conference

REVISED AGENDA

TIME	ITEM	PRESENTER
1:00 pm	1. Introductions	Ann Rajewski
1:10 pm	2. Monthly Updates	TRAC Members
1:20 pm	3. Federal/State Legislative Update	Mickey Ferrell
1:35 pm	4. FASTER FY 2013 Call for Projects Update	Tom Mauser
1:50 pm	5. TAM Program	Tom Mauser
2:00 pm	6. Veteran's Grant Application Submission	Tom Mauser
2:15 pm	7. Intercity Bus Roles	Craig Blewitt
3:00 pm	8. Establishing Performance Measures	Felsburg Holt & Ullevig
3:50 pm	9. Wrap-Up	Ann Rajewski